
PACHET MAT DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44747252

Data
publicarii 03.12.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 384,39 RON - 384,39 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare SURUB CAP HEX M6*50MM DIN933 BUC 150 0.36
54 PIULITA M6 DIN934 BUC 150 0.08 12 SAIBA PLATA 6 DIN125 BUC 150 0.1 15 BURGHIU
METAL HSS-CO 6.5MM K255065 BUC 3 12.81 38.43 CORNIER 40X40X4 M L 24 11.04 264.96
